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Nota Nota

Inscricdo Nome Nota A Conhecimentos Conhecimentos N_ota Data de Nascimento Classificacao
Portugués . P Final
Gerais Especificos

1036068 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS MAUS 0 0 0 0 24/08/1979 Faltante
1037102 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO MIRANDA 28 6 32 66 15/11/1985 7
1005774 ANA LUZIA GARCIA 22 6 24 52 20/10/1996 -
1059572 ANA VITORIA AIRES SANTOS DE MORAES 20 8 14 42 26/03/2005 -
1018590 ANDREA SANTOS BORJA 0 0 0 0 09/07/1977 Faltante
1023632 ANDRE FELIPE SIEBERT RICARDO 0 0 0 0 15/10/1994 Faltante
1021850 ANDRESSA DE DEUS QUADROS 0 0 0 0 01/12/1990 Faltante
1040219 ARIANE ANDRADE DAVILA DE PAULA 14 4 14 32 05/07/1990 -
1028707 BEATRIZ TILLMANN 0 0 0 0 28/08/1984 Faltante
1065572 BETRAN ALANDRENG PEREIRA DA SILVA 12 4 14 30 19/03/1990 -
1008056 BRENDA SANTOS FERREIRA JUNQUEIRA 0 0 0 0 18/11/1999 Faltante
1013521 BRUNA NUNES QUADROS 0 0 0 0 18/10/1994 Faltante
1004506 CARLOS EDUARDO BUCCI 20 0 20 40 29/03/1994 -
1006711 CILMARA REGINA TAMBOSI 28 4 28 60 22/04/1982 12
1004557 CINTIA REGINA DA SILVA 12 4 16 32 04/04/1992 -
1063200 CLAUDIA GARCIA ZACCARON MALLMANN 22 2 26 50 20/10/1985 -
1032399 CLEBER MESSIAS PIRES 0 0 0 0 16/11/1992 Faltante
1015621 CRISTIANO GOULART SCHULTER 26 12 38 76 15/08/1981 1
1023616 DAIANE DA SILVA MORAES 0 0 0 0 23/07/1894 Faltante
1028561 DANIEL FELIPE VOLTER DA SILVA 24 6 24 54 22/06/1991 -
1031317 DARA SUELI SILVA DOS REIS 0 0 0 0 05/01/1996 Faltante
1065220 DARLAN VARELA BORGES 26 12 36 74 17/02/1999 3
1021770 DEBORAH BONATES DE OLIVEIRA 14 8 22 44 12/05/1975 -
1034480 DEBORAH JENNIFER DE PAIVA LINS 24 4 22 50 19/11/1996 -
1062417 DIEGO PHELIPE AMARAL 20 8 20 48 29/05/1995 -
1011375 FELIPE MENEZES GOMES 10 2 14 26 30/08/1988 -
1034863 FELIPE QUIRINO CORASSA 18 10 28 56 06/05/1993 -
1029274 FERNANDA LOBATO DE MORAES 0 0 0 0 15/08/2002 Faltante
1014803 FERNANDA TESSMANN 10 6 24 40 21/11/1982 -
1050923 FLAVIANA LIMA 0 0 0 0 16/03/1984 Faltante
1023977 FRANCIELLI AMARAL BUENO KONRATH 14 6 14 34 25/06/1978 -
1004972 GABRIELLA DIAS MAIA 22 8 24 54 13/03/2000 -
1027050 GILVAN MOREIRA BARBOSA 8 4 16 28 01/12/1976 -
1039008 ISADORA QUADROS DURASMO 0 0 0 0 01/02/2000 Faltante
1054228 JEANE FACHI 26 4 30 60 19/01/1988 11
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Inscricao Nome

1013912
1042106
1068326
1047094
1035509
1029258
1030949
1024655
1050958
1028235
1065807
1060228
1012339
1000560
1037315
1043250
1057430
1033140
1038540
1061577
1044982
1043889
1004158
1046268
1053329
1006290
1041592
1031368
1040103
1033212
1035398
1043072
1024671

JENNIFER SOUZA BARBOSA

JOSE GERALDO BRAUNS FARIAS

JULIANO BECKER

KARITA LUCY HERNANDES DE MELLO
LIANE NUNES RODRIGUES

LUCAS DA SILVA ALVES

LUCAS EMANUEL LORO

LUCIANA GRUBE

LUCIANO ALMEIDA DA SILVA

MAICON GREGORIO VIEIRA

MARCOS MARQUES

MARCOS PAULO DE PASSOS

MAYKON JIMI MACHADO

MENNYNTHEN LOURRANY RIBEIRO DE PAIVA
MICHELE ANGELITA GALINDO HEMKEMAIER
MISLENE FATIMA ANTUNES ARRUDA

NADIA GAMA SOUSA

NAYARA HELENA TAMBOSI

NEILA INES SCHWERTZ

PAMELA SUEME ROSA MODESTO

PAULO ROBERTO DE FREITAS JUNIOR
RAYSSA MARCOLLA

REGINA HELENA MOREIRA MIRANDA MACHADO
RODOLFO ALCANTARA PEREIRA PRAZERES
RODRIGO ALTINI

ROZEANE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS

RUTE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

SHARON DE OLIVEIRA LANGE

TATIANA NAZARE DA SILVA

THAISSA MAIARA DA SILVA TAVARES SOARES
VINICIUS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA SOUTO
VITORIA SANTOS DA SILVA

VIVIANE TELLES DE ABREU

Nota
Portugués

18
20
24
16
0
30
0
26
16
0
24
0
22
26
0
0
12
26
22
14
16
0
0
0
22
0
0
14
0
24
28
0
0
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Nota
Conhecimentos
Especificos
26
22
24
34
0
38
0
28
26
0
36
0
22
38
0
0
28
24
24
16
16
0

o

Nota
Final

Data de Nascimento

09/02/2005
14/01/1967
26/09/1977
26/03/1980
22/03/1981
30/03/2000
11/06/1990
08/03/1986
30/03/1978
30/07/1987
17/10/1979
17/01/1976
07/08/1983
22/01/1993
20/03/1983
16/01/1981
07/09/1965
03/03/1986
03/04/1989
05/02/1984
03/07/1988
01/05/2004
17/07/1964
28/02/1984
16/09/1985
09/09/1985
01/08/1973
28/11/1994
21/09/1986
05/02/1992
05/12/1996
07/02/2001
05/10/1987

Classificacao

9
Faltante
2
Faltante
13

Faltante
4
Faltante
6
Faltante
Faltante

Faltante
Faltante
Faltante

10
Faltante
Faltante
Faltante

5

8
Faltante
Faltante



